Project Summary: Scott Hill Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project improved 902 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 902 L.F. of roadside ditch.

2021-518 / Scott Hill Road Labor
Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 1.0
HAUL / Hauling 13.0
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout 28.0
2021-518 / Scott Hill Road Project Sub Total 42.0
Grand Total 42.0

Labor

Cost

$21.79

$295.27
$570.84
$887.90
$887.90

Equipment

Cost

$0.00

$247.78
$284.28
$532.06
$532.06

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 12/08/20-12/09/20

Material Contractor Indirect Total

Cost Cost Labor Cost
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21.79
$40.32 $0.00 $72.10 $655.47
$58.80 $0.00 $211.68 $1,125.60
$99.12 $0.00 $283.78 $1,802.86
$99.12 $0.00 $283.78  $1,802.86

(No Pictures Available)
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Activity: Routine/
Preventive
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i Cleaned out 902 L.F.
of roadside ditch.

Legend
Drainage Type

—m—m Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe
‘ “ l” : =m=m Channel Pipe
Channel
L \[ “ ——— Stream
i —mm= Crossline Pipe
' = Driveway Pipe
! \ T Lateral
b -QAND-Y {OHNSON’D,R : =m=m Lateral Pipe
; = River
=mmm Road Pipe
Roadside

—m=m Roadside Pipe

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
Date Print:01/19/21
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