

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Scott Hill Road

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 12/08/20-12/09/20

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 902 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 902 L.F. of roadside ditch.

2021-518 / Scott Hill Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
HAUL / Hauling	13.0	\$295.27	\$247.78	\$40.32	\$0.00	\$72.10	\$655.47
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	28.0	\$570.84	\$284.28	\$58.80	\$0.00	\$211.68	\$1,125.60
2021-518 / Scott Hill Road Project Sub Total	42.0	\$887.90	\$532.06	\$99.12	\$0.00	\$283.78	\$1,802.86
Grand Total	42.0	\$887.90	\$532.06	\$99.12	\$0.00	\$283.78	\$1,802.86

(No Pictures Available)



File:C:\project summaries map/Scott Hill Road_2021-309